4 8 5 7  R e a c t o r  C o n t r o l l e r
P a r r  I n s t r u m e n t  C o m p a n y
4857 Reactor Controller
The Parr 4857 Controller has
been added to our product line
to meet one or more of the fol-
lowing needs.
1. The use of a PC as the

custom built to match the users
experimental setup.
Ordering Guide
4857A Reactor Controller
for One Reactor
Including:
• One control CPU
• Temperature Control Module with
Thermocouple
• Pressure Monitoring Module with Transducer
• Tachometer and Motor Voltage
Display Module
• Operating and Configuration Software
• One 4875 Power Controller
• All Required Connecting Cables
Order No. Description
4857AEA Reactor Controller Single 115V
4857AEF Reactor Controller Single 230V
4857B Reactor Controller
for Two Reactors
Including:
• Two Control CPU’s
• Two Temperature Control Modules with
Thermocouples
• Two Pressure Monitoring Modules with
Transducers
• Two Tachometers and Motor Voltage
Display Modules
• Operating and Configuration Software
• Two 4875 Power Controllers
• All Required Connecting Cables
Order No. Description
4857BEA Reactor Controller, dual 115V
4857BEF Reactor Controller, dual 230V
4857C Custom Reactor Controller
This model of the 4857 is reserved for custom
modification. It can be equipped with up to
8 control / monitoring modules that can be mixed
and matched to control multiple heaters or add
additional instrumentation as required.
Order No. Description
4857CEA Reactor Controller, dual 115V
4857CEF Reactor Controller, dual 230V
Expansion Modules
The 4857A Controller can accept one additional
expansion module. The 4857B can accept up to
two. The 4857C can accept any configuration
of modules up to a total of eight.
• TCM: Temperature Control Module
with Thermocouple
• PMM: Pressure Monitoring Module
with Transducer
• TMM: Tachometer and motor current
display module with pickup (4857C only)
• LCM: Logic Control Module
4857E Dual Control
Expansion Module
The 4857E Expansion Module includes a second
CPU and rail, with TCM, PMM, TMM and 4875
Power Controller.
To convert a 4857A Single Control to a 4857B
Dual Controller:
Order No. Description
4857EEA Dual Expansion Module 115V
4857EEF Dual Expansion Module 230V
For Cooling Control:
Order No. Description
A160HW3EB Solenoid Valve Package 115V
A160HW3EE Solenoid Valve Package 230V
211 53rd Street
Moline, Illinois 61265  USA
Phone: 1-309-762-7716 or 1-800-872-7720